April 18, 1986

MEMORANDUM FOR: Harold R. benton, Director 29’ /
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation N A

James M. Taylor, Director
Office of Inspection and Enforcement

John A. Olshinski, Deputy Regional Administrator
Region I1I

Ben B. Hayes, Director
Office of Investigations

FROM: Hugh L. Thompson, Jr., Director
TVA Oversight Group

SUBJECT: WEEKLY SCHEDULE OF TVA ACTIVITIES - WEEKS OF
APRIL 21, 1986 AND APRIL 28, 1986

Enclosed is the Weekly Schedule of TVA activities involving the staff for
the weeks of April 21, 1986 and Ap.il 28, 1986.

This schedule will be updateu and issued each Friday to reflect activities
for the forthcoming two-week period. Please have your staff representative
contact Pat Baker (492-9595) or R. Wessman (492-7458) by COR each Thursday
to precvide your updated input.

By copy of this memorandum, the NRR Project Directorate Directors are
requested to provide similar input for NRR activities.

& Lok huson_

Hugh L. Thompson, Jr., Director
VA Oversight Group

Enclosures:
As stated )
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April 18, 1986 s
MEMORANDUM FOR: Harold K. Denton, Director
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation
James M. Taylor, Director
Office of Inspection and Enforcement
John A. Olshinski, Deputy Regional Administrator
Region II
Ben B. Hayes, Director
Office of Investigations
FROM: Hugh L. Thompson, Jr., Director
TVA Oversight Group
SUBJECT: ¢ WEEKLY SCHEDULE OF TVA ACTIVITIES - WEEKS OF

APRIL 21, 1986 AND APRIL 28, 1986

Enclosed is the Weekly Schedule of TVA activities involving the staff for
the weeks of April 21, 1986 and April 28, 1986.

This schedule will be updated and issued each Friday to reflect activities
for the forthcoming two-week period. Please have your staff representative
contact Pat Baker (492-9585) or R. Wessman (492-7458) by COB each Thursday
to provide your updated input.

By copy of this memorandum, the NRR Project Directorate Directors are
requested to provide similar input for NRR activities.

, /lbdulaﬁlgan
4a;ﬂugh L. Thompson, Jr., Director
- TVA Oversight Group

Enclosures:
As stated



DATE TIME

MON 4/21 4:15p.m.

4/21- 4/25

4/21

4/21

TUE 4/22

WED 4/23

4/23- 4/25

4/23- 4/24

4/23- 4/24

THUR 4/24- 4/25

FRI 4/25

TVA ACTIVITIES - WEEK OF APRIL 21, 1986

SUBJECT

Conference Call with TVA

Begin review of Employee Concerns
Files to identify Potential
Safety Issues

OIA Representatives Interviewing
RI1 Management

Meeting to discuss concrete
issues

Management Representatives from
RII and NRR will meet with

TVA at Sequoyah site to discuss
TVA's Performance Plan

Meeting with TVA to discuss
their planned design
review program for Sequoyah

Fire Protection Visit te
Browrs Ferry

Two OI Investigators Interviewi-~g
Hartford ANI's

A. Herdt will be at Watts Bar to
Review EGA&G's Weld Sample Program

PRINCIPAL PARTICIPANTS

NRC
NRR/RII/IE
IE/NRR
OIA/RII

NRR/RII (Kenyon/Ballard)

NRR/RII

IE (Embro,

NRR/FRC

01

RII

F. Cantrel! will be Visiting Browns RII

Ferry and Meeting With Resident
inspectors

OTHERS
TVA

TVA

TVA

TVA

TVA

TVA

TVA

LOCATION

Bethesda

Atlanta

Watts Bar

Sequoyah

Knoxviile

Browns Ferry
Atlanta
"

Watts Bar

Browns Ferry



DATE TIME

MON 4/28 4:15 p.m.

4/28 9:00 a.m.

4/28- 5/2
4/28- 5/2

TUE 4/2° 8:30 a.m.

WED 4,30

THUR 5/1

FRI 5/2

TVA ACTIVITIES - Week of April 28, 1986

SUBJECT

Conference Call with TVA

SMT Management Team Meeting
Inspector General Program

OIA Technical Issues Review

2 Investigators Interviewing
Codes and Standards Personnel

Weiding Meeting

PRINCIPAL PARTICIPANTS

NRC OTHERS
NRR/IE/RIT TVA
SMT

IE (Sheumaker)

01

NRR Consultants TVA

LOCATION

P-412

Knoxville

Knoxville

P-110




DISTRIBUTION FOR WEEKLY SCHEDULE OF TVA ACTIVITIES WEEKS OF

LENTRAL FILES
NRC PDR

TVA R/F (2)

. BERNERO

. CLARK
GILPIN

. GROTENHUIS
KENYON
NOVAK
RICHARDSON
K. SINGH

. SPESSARD
STAHLE
MULLER

. UPRIGHT
w.

. VORSE

. WESSMAN

B. J. YOUNGBLOOD

W. LONG

nanwnrmquztxx

0i6

P-1102
P-822
528
P-822
440

528

528

340
EWS-360
440
P-822
528
REGION II
REGION TI
528

316

P-822

27373
28298
28705
28649
27377
227980
28285
29797
388-535?
27485
22026
28705
8/242-5526
8/242-6502
27458
27040

APRIL 21 AND APRIL 2%, 1986



