April 18, 1986

MEMORANDUM FOR:

Harold R. Denton, Director

Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

50-327

James M. Taylor, Director

Office of Inspection and Enforcement

John A. Olshinski, Deputy Regional Administrator

Region II

Ben B. Hayes, Director Office of Investigations

FROM:

Hugh L. Thompson, Jr., Director

TVA Oversight Group

SUBJECT:

WEEKLY SCHEDULE OF TVA ACTIVITIES - WEEKS OF

APRIL 21, 1986 AND APRIL 28, 1986

Enclosed is the Weekly Schedule of TVA activities involving the staff for the weeks of April 21, 1986 and April 28, 1986.

This schedule will be updated and issued each Friday to reflect activities for the forthcoming two-week period. Please have your staff representative contact Pat Baker (492-9595) or R. Wessman (492-7458) by COB each Thursday to provide your updated input.

By copy of this memorandum, the NRR Project Directorate Directors are requested to provide similar input for NRR activities.

Hugh L. Thompson, Jr., Director TVA Oversight Group

Enclosures: As stated

TVA: OSG RWessman: pab 2/18/86 TVA: OSG: D WILThompson 2/18/86



UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555

April 18, 1986

MEMORANDUM FOR:

Harold R. Denton, Director

Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

James M. Taylor, Director

Office of Inspection and Enforcement

John A. Olshinski, Deputy Regional Administrator

Region II

Ben B. Hayes, Director Office of Investigations

FROM:

Hugh L. Thompson, Jr., Director

TVA Oversight Group

SUBJECT:

WEEKLY SCHEDULE OF TVA ACTIVITIES - WEEKS OF

APRIL 21, 1986 AND APRIL 28, 1986

Enclosed is the Weekly Schedule of TVA activities involving the staff for the weeks of April 21, 1986 and April 28, 1986.

This schedule will be updated and issued each friday to reflect activities for the forthcoming two-week period. Please have your staff representative contact Pat Baker (492-9595) or R. Wessman (492-7458) by COB <u>each</u> Thursday to provide your updated input.

By copy of this memorandum, the NRR Project Directorate Directors are requested to provide similar input for NRR activities.

Hugh L. Thompson, Jr., Director TVA Oversight Group

Enclosures: As stated

TVA ACTIVITIES - WEEK OF APRIL 21, 1986

DATE		TIME	SUBJECT	NRC PRINCIPAL PARTICIPAN	OTHERS	LOCATION
MON	4/21	4:15p.m.	Conference Call with TVA	NRR/RII/IE	TVA	_
	4/21-	4/25	Begin review of Employee Concerns Files to identify Potential Safety Issues	IE/NRR		Bethesda
	4/21		OIA Representatives Interviewing RII Management	OIA/RII		Atlanta
	4/21		Meeting to discuss concrete issues	NRR/RII (Kenyon/Ballard)	TVA	Watts Bar
TUE	4/22		Management Representatives from RII and NRR will meet with TVA at Sequoyah site to discuss TVA's Performance Plan	NRR/RII	TVA	Sequoyah
WED	4/23		Meeting with TVA to discuss their planned design review program for Sequoyah	IE (Embro)	TVA	Knoxville
	4/23-	4/25	Fire Protection Visit to Browns Ferry	NRR/FRC	TVA	Browns Ferry
	4/23-	4/24	Two OI Investigators Interviewing Hartford ANI's	01	_	Atlanta
	4/23-	4/24	A. Herdt will be at Watts Bar to Review EG&G's Weld Sample Program	RII	TVA	Watts Bar
THUR	4/24-	4/25	F. Cantrell will be Visiting Browns Ferry and Meeting With Resident Inspectors	RII	TVA	Browns Ferry

TVA ACTIVITIES - Week of April 28, 1986

DATE		TIME	SUBJECT	NRC PRINCIPAL PARTICIPA	NTS OTHERS	LOCATION
MON	4/28	4:15 p.m.	Conference Call with TVA	NRR/IE/RII '	TVA	
	4/28	9:00 a.m.	SMT Management Team Meeting Inspector General Program	SMT		P-412
	4/28-	5/2	OIA Technical Issues Review	IE (Sheumaker)		Knoxville
	4/28-	5/2	2 Investigators Interviewing Codes and Standards Personnel	01		Knoxville
TUE	4/29	8:30 a.m.	Welding Meeting	NRR Consultants	TVA	P-110
WED	4/30					
THUR	5/1					

FRI 5/2

1

DISTRIBUTION FOR WEEKLY SCHEDULE OF TVA ACTIVITIES WEEKS OF APRIL 21 AND APRIL 20, 1986

CENTRAL FILES	016	
TVA R/F (2)		
R. BERNERO	P-1102	27373
R. CLARK	P-822	28298
H. GILPIN	528	28705
M. GROTENHUIS	P-822	28649
T. KENYON	440	27377
T. NOVAK	528	227980
S. RICHARDSON	528	28285
B. K. SINGH	340	29797
L. SPESSARD	EWS-360	388-5552
C. STAHLE	440	27485
D. MULLER	P-822	28026
C. UPRIGHT	528	28705
J. Weise	REGION II	8/242-5526
J. VORSE	REGION II	8/242-6502
R. WESSMAN	528	27458
B. J. YOUNGBLOOD	316	27040
W LONG	P-822	